- UNOEFICIAL CQEYEI?

- T e 1999-02-25 16:10:34
= Cook County Recorder 29.50

AL

s

MID AMERICA BANK, fsb.
LOAN MODIFICATION AGREEMENT

Loan Number: 0931244219
Modification Fee: $1,050.0%

Purpose of Modification:

TO MODIFY THE INTEREST RATE FROM 38.250% TO 6.375%; TO MODIFY THE LOAN PROGRAM FROM
AN ADJUSTABLE (3/1) TO A FIXED; TO MUDIFY THE MATURITY DATE FROM FEBRUARY 1, 2024 TO
DECEMBER 1, 2013; TO MODIFY THE PRINCIIAL AND INTEREST PAYMENT FROM $1437.26 TO
$1932.19; TO MODIFY ORIGINAL MORTGAGE 10 %LLOW FOR AN ADDITIONAL ADVANCE OF FUNDS,

AND TO PROVIDE AN ADDITIONAL ADVANCE OF FIINDS IN THE AMOUNT OF $44,733.45 .
This Loan Modification Agreement (hereinafter referred to as "Modification") made and entered into this

24TH gay of DECEMBER 1998 by and betviee:1. Mid America Bank, fsb. of the County of

DuPage and State of Illinois (FKA MldAmer:ca Federal Savmgs 3arik; and hereinafter referred to as
("MidAmerica” and MICHAEL S CALLAGHAN AND MARY E CALLZGHAN, HUSBAND AND WIFE

(hereinafter referred to collectively as “Borrowers”} shall affect the property ‘ozated at
405 50TH PLACE WESTERN SPRINGS, IL 60558 and legally described as follows:

THE WEST 5 FEET OF LOT 40, AS MEASURED PARALLEL TCO THE WEST LOT LINE OF LOT 40 AND
LOT 41 {(EXCEPT THE WEST 5 FEET THEREOF) IN BLOCK 10 IN SPRINGDALE-INIT #3, BEING A
SUBDIVISION IN THE WEST 1/2 OF SECTION 8, TOWNSHIP 38 NORTH, RANG: 17, EAST OF THE
THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, AND OF LOT "A" IN SPRINGDALE-UNIT #2, BEING [ .SUBDIVISION
IN THE WEST 1/2 OF SECTICN 8 AFORESAID, ACCORDING TO THE PLAT QOF SAID
SPRINGDALE-UNIT #3, REGISTERED IN THE OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR OF TITLES-C: ) CCOK
COUNTY ILLINOCIS, ON SEPTEMBER 16, 1559, AS DOCUMENT #18 86 018, IN COOK COUNTY,
ILLINCIS.

P.LN. # 18-08-318-055-0000

WHEREAS, MidAmerica has previously loaned the Borrower(s)the principal sum of
ONE HUNDRED NINETY THREE THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED AND NO/100 Dollars ( $193,600.00 )
evidenced by a Note ("Note”) and Mortgage both dated ganuary 28, 1954 said Mortgage having been
recorded in the office of Recorder of Deeds of ook County, lllinois as Document Number

94123592 and said Note and Mortgage are incorporated into and made a part of this Modification;
M1294 2/98 Page 1 of 3




- g:ng.,;UN
L) - i
: . ay s
“ - T Rt

LI " T

€ Jo Z oBed g6/Z EZLN

:Ag Ag
(NYHOVTIVD Hf AUV y / NYHOVTIVD S "THYHOIKW 4 y
R TI elve I
{S)43mouy0og

T ge6T zoquasag 0 KeP T 7y SIU} PRI3AIEP PUB PaIeas ‘Pajnoax3
'pasIAg)

uisiay se ‘penuoa abebuopy pies jo suonebiqo ay; jo |1 wuouad 01 pue pajels ulalay se ssaupajgapul pies Aed o)
sosiwoxd paubisiapun ay) pue '108)s pue 2.0y ||n) Wl ulewal |jeys abebBuow pue 910N pIes ‘syoadsal (|B U

‘wanob pue josuo9 yeys

UOITESYIPON SiY) JO Su0ISIACID pUE SUOIJIPUO) ‘SUWIIB) 8Y) 'S1am0110g ay) Ag PSINISXa SJUSWND0( UEBDT J8ylo Jo
abebuopy ‘910N 8U) Yum JUBISISUOIUL 8JE 1O U'DL} JBP UOCIIEIIPO SIYY 4O SuoIsIAcid pue SuoIjpuoD ‘Swis)

ayl juexe ayl 0] "£L0Z ‘L Aenuep pawasp g w SJUBWNI0Q UBoT Ay} |8 Jopun aleq Aunjep ay) pue {,81eq
Aunjel ayy,) £102 ‘| Jeqwaaa(] uey) 191e| ot pled aq |Im 210N SY) Japun pamo swns ||e jey) paasbe si )

'6661 ‘L Adenuep uo Buiiv;ozq yuow yoes Jo Aep 1sii oy} uo sjuawied paypow
MaU aU) S3BW |jeys Siemouogd 8yl 61 °ZEELS o4 [IImascge palealpul a1el ayl Lo paseq Juawied 1saiaiu
pue jediouud 8y) ‘UBO| Y3 Jo wie) BuluBIBI BU) 10} H'EISUDD UIRWSI ||IM 8)2) }S3IajUl paljipous siyL

‘ulaIay) peuejuos suosiaoid uwniwald juswiedsid sy o} palgns
aq Jayeasay |leys siamoliog sy} Aq spew suswAedaid Aue pue ‘SloN aGi0; 1apiy wniwsald uswiedald paysene
8y} Jo suua) oY) Aq pawpow s abebpoy pue ajoN ayy Japun Juawdedaid Aue exew o) sismotiog ay) Jo bu sy

"%GZ1'9 aq [iim Aed o) pannbal sie siamollog ay) a1l }salaiul PP dUl 8661 ‘1 Jaquwiaosq Jo sy

'SM0J|0} Se ajoN ey Jo (Aedard 0] Jubiy s tomoliog)
G uonoag ‘(sebueys wawled Ayuow pue sy 1saIsiu)) p uoloas ‘(sjuawied) ¢ UolRsS sa19)ul) 2 UoDas
Buipuswe Ajleaiyioads Aq anoge paquasap abebpop pue ajoN sy} Ajpow pue puatie Agalolop slamollog sy

"(00°051'222¢$) S1ejjog 001/00 pue A4 paipunH auQ puesnoy] uarag Ajuamj,
paipuny om] 0} sseupalgapul ples Jo saueleq [ediound predun sy asealoul jieys yaium (Sy'ees'vi$) sejoeg
001/St pue 8yl AUIYL palpuny UsAsg puesnoy] Ino4 A0 JO 82UBADY [BUOIIPPY UB pUny |Im BILIBWY PIN

(sv'eeL'vy$) sIeloQ 00L/Sy Pue 221y) AUIYL PaIpUNH USASS PUESNOY L Jno4 ALo Jo Junoue sy} pasaxs o} jou
Spunj} Jo SoUBADE [BUOIIPPE UR 1o} apiaold 0] paipow aq |[eUs v661 ‘g2 Aenuer pajep abeblop pue sloN ayL

"(02°2£9'281$) SI€l0Q 001/02 PUB USASS AUIYL palpunH XIS puesnoy] om] Aybig paipuny suQ
S} §S8UPBIGapU] ples Jo adueleq [ediduld predun ay) ‘uonealIPO SIUL O B1ep BY) Jo Sk Jey) paatbe s1))
'sMoJj0) sk salbe saiued ay ‘pabpamouyoe Agalay i Uaiym o Adusioyins pue dianal ay} ‘UoIIBISPISUDD 3|qEN|BA
pue pooB Joylo pue ‘UIBIaY PAUIBIUOD SIUBUSADD |eninll &y} JO UOnBIapIsucd W ‘IYO43M3IHL AMON

‘ssaupsajgapul ples 1o
abebuow pue 2joN aU) 40 SWIA) U} 9SIASY 0] YSIM UOIIEISPISUCD [BNNLW 1o} 0)alay salped syl ‘SYIHIHM

PoT ) EBTER :

FFICIAL COPY Y



BN UNOFFICIAL COPY

. “"STATE OF ILLINOIS )
)SS

e,

COUNTY

THE UN %\IED, a Notary Public in and for said county and state, do hereby certify that
MICHAEL § CALLACHAN AND MARY E CALLAGHAN
whose names are subscribed to the foregoing instrument, appeared before me this day in person, and that T he Y

signed and delivered the said instrument as THEIR free and voluntary act, for the uses and purposes therein
set forth.

WITNESS my hand and official seal. -

Signature: %@W "
ignature Z ‘ @FF.'(,;

S
/{W/Mf ] %’ﬂéﬁm ’EQ@ TRAINE ‘15‘3 "JGE >
N d or Printed OTARY b3y LiC, STATE gr | oNE
ame (Typed or Printed) th@MWSSiOM EOSF;LUNO]S
!
My Commission &xnires: ) 1199 s

LENDER:

MID AMERICA BANK, fsb.:

m,/lmﬂ v/ 4000 [ N

STATE OF | IN IS

)SS

COUNTY T”Q

THE UNDERSI D, a Not ry Pubhc in and for said covaty and state aforesaid, do hereby certify, that
M‘(J’) / , personally known to me to be the

Vice President iof  Mid Amenca ank, fsb., a nztional banking corporation and
A0\ | \Q\Q{\P , the Assi. Secretary of said corporation and
personally known to me 1o be the same> persons whose names are su.:c;rlbed to the foregoing instrument,
appeared before me this day in person and severally acknowledged that as such. Vice President and
Asst. Secretary they signed and delivered the said instrument as the —~_Vice President and Asst.

Secretary of said corporation and caused the corporate seal of said corporation to he affixed thereto, pursuant to
authority, given by the Board of Directors of said corporation as their free and voluniary-act, and as ihe free and
voluntary act and deed of said corporation, for the uses and purposes therein set forth.

GIVEN UNDER MY HAND AND SEAL THISSZZDAY OF/(Q,QW,. Wi ”F
: COFFICIAL SEAL
: " LORRAINE MEINGASNER

7/ Notary Public ( NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS
N7 COMMISSION EXPIRES 1/1 1/99
My Commission Expires: /-/1-9%
THIS INSTRUMENT PREPARED BY WHEN RECORDED RETURN TO:
Kenneth Koranda, President Mid America Bank, fsb.
Mid America Bank, fsb. 1823 Centre Point Circle
1823 Centre Point Circle, P.O. Box 3142 P.O. Box 3142
Naperville, lllinois 60566-7142 Naperville, lllinois 60566-7142
M1294 2/98 Pages 3 of 3-

-

)
~0
o
o
~0
-]
e
L




